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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE (044) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <----LCC 1-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 193044-11-0037 044-1212-0256-19  SUJATA DAS GANGA NATH DAS GEOA
2 203044-11-0002 044-1211-0230-20 VANDITA VERMA VINAY KUMAR VERMA BOTA
3 203044-11-0004 044-1211-0232-20 PRIYANKA DAS DHARMAJOY DAS BOTA
4 203044-11-0006 044-1211-0235-20 ROQAIYA BANO MUKTASHID HASIM BOTA
5 203044-11-0008 044-1211-0239-20 SAYANI CHAKRABARTI RAGHUNATH CHAKRABARTI CEMA
6 203044-11-0009 044-1211-0240-20 NASHITA AHMED MAHABOOB AHMED CEMA
7 203044-11-0010 044-1211-0241-20 SAYANTIKA DEY DEBASISH DEY CEMA
8 203044-11-0012 044-1211-0243-20 ARADHITA DEY SANKAR DEY ECOA
9 203044-11-0014 044-1211-0245-20 SWASTIKA DASH ARUN KUMAR DASH ECOA
10 203044-11-0015 044-1211-0246-20 HRITIKA DASGUPTA SOMNATH DASGUPTA ECOA
11 203044-11-0016 044-1211-0247-20  ALIVA PRADHAN ASIT KUMAR PRADHAN ECOA
12 203044-11-0017 044-1211-0248-20 TANIMA SIL GOUTAM SIL ECOA
13 203044-11-0018 044-1211-0249-20 DIPANWITA AUDDY DIPTEN AUDDY ECOA
14 203044-11-0019 044-1211-0255-20 SUPRITI DEY SUBRATA DEY GEOA
15 203044-11-0020 044-1211-0257-20 REU ADAK SWADESH ADAK GEOA
16 203044-11-0022 044-1211-0261-20 RIYA GHOSH BUDDHADEV GHOSH GEOA
17 203044-11-0023 044-1211-0263-20 RUNA HALDER DEB KUMAR HALDER GEOA
18 203044-11-0024 044-1211-0265-20 RUPSA MONDAL ARUP MONDAL GEOA
19 203044-11-0025 044-1211-0266-20 ANISHA KHATUN MD ABID HOSSAIN MOLLA GEOA
20 203044-11-0026 044-1211-0268-20 BENITA SINGHA ROY BIJOY SINGHA ROY GEOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number

21 203044-11-0027
22 203044-11-0028
23 203044-11-0029
24 203044-11-0030
25 203044-11-0031
26 203044-11-0032
27 203044-11-0033
28 203044-11-0034
29 203044-11-0035
30 203044-11-0036
31 203044-11-0037
32 203044-11-0038
33 203044-11-0039
34 203044-11-0040
35 203044-11-0042
36 203044-11-0044
37 203044-11-0045
38 203044-11-0046
39 203044-11-0047
40 203044-11-0048

Reg. No.

044-1211-0270-20
044-1211-0271-20
044-1211-0272-20
044-1211-0273-20
044-1211-0274-20
044-1211-0275-20
044-1211-0276-20
044-1211-0278-20
044-1211-0279-20
044-1211-0280-20
044-1211-0281-20
044-1211-0284-20
044-1211-0287-20
044-1211-0289-20
044-1211-0291-20
044-1211-0293-20
044-1211-0294-20
044-1211-0295-20
044-1211-0296-20
044-1211-0297-20

Candidate Name

SUKANYA NANDI
PAPRI MUKHERJEE
MUBASHSHARA ISRAIL
PURNASHREE GUHA
HRISHITA SARKAR
ANANYA SARKAR
BIPASA MONDAL
PIYALI DAS

PIYALI MALLICK
DIYANJANA BRAHMA
DOLI PANDEY

UTSA DEY

DEEPSIKHA DEY
KIRTIKA ADHIKARY
SWARNALI BAGCHI
HRISHITA ROY
SANSTHITA CHATTOPADHYAY
SURANJITA ROY

DEBASMITA ROY CHOWDHURY

SOBINA AFRIN

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUKANTA NANDI

SOMNATH MUKHERJEE

MD ISRAIL

MANASH KUMAR GUHA
ASHOK SARKAR

PRAKASH SARKAR

BABLU MONDAL

LATE ALOKE KUMAR DAS
NITAI MALLICK

MRINAL KANTI BRAHMA
SURESH PANDEY

ARUN DEY

PRADIP DEY

GOUTAM KUMAR ADHIKARY
RANJIT BAGCHI

NISHITH RANJAN ROY
ARNAB CHATTOPADHYAY
SUMANTA ROY

DEBASIS ROY CHOWDHURY
ANISUR RAHMAN

GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
PSYA
PSYA
PSYA
PSYA
PSYA
PSYA
PSYA
PSYA

(2)
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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41 203044-11-0049
42 203044-11-0050
43 203044-11-0051
44 203044-11-0052
45 203044-11-0053
46 203044-11-0054
47 203044-11-0055
48 203044-11-0056
49 203044-11-0058
50 203044-11-0060
51 203044-11-0061
52 203044-11-0062
53 203044-11-0063
54 203044-11-0064
55 203044-11-0065
56 203044-11-0066
57 203044-11-0067
58 203044-11-0068
59 203044-11-0069
60 203044-11-0070

Reg. No.

044-1211-0298-20
044-1211-0299-20
044-1211-0301-20
044-1211-0303-20
044-1211-0305-20
044-1211-0439-20
044-1212-0226-20
044-1212-0229-20
044-1212-0250-20
044-1212-0259-20
044-1212-0262-20
044-1212-0264-20
044-1212-0267-20
044-1212-0269-20
044-1212-0277-20
044-1212-0282-20
044-1212-0283-20
044-1212-0285-20
044-1212-0286-20
044-1212-0300-20

Candidate Name

ELIKA MUKHOPADHYAY
SHAYANI ROY
ARCHITA GHOSH

RIYA MUKHERJEE
AHANA BHATTACHARYA
RIDDHI CHAKRABORTY
PALLABI MONDAL
SUSMITA MONDAL
TULIKA SHEULI
ANANYA SANA

PAYEL MONDAL
SHRABANTI MISTRY
SRABANI NAIYA
NANDITA MONDAL
ADITI KAYAL

MANISHA MONDAL
NISHA HALDER

DISHA MONDAL
SHWEBANTI BISWAS
SRUTI HALDER

Father's/Guardian's Name

ASHOK MUKHOPADHYAY
GOUTAM ROY

SAMAR KUMAR GHOSH
BINAY MUKHERJEE

RATHINDRA BHATTACHARYA

ASHISH CHAKRABORTY
LATE PALAN MONDAL
ASIT MONDAL

LATE ASHOK SHEULI
AMAL SANA

MANAS KUMAR MONDAL
HIMANSU MISTRY
NABIN KUMAR NAIYA
PABAN KUMAR MONDAL
BHABA SINDHU KAYAL
PRADIP MONDAL
SANTU HALDER

BABLU MONDAL

DILIP BISWAS

SHANKAR HALDER

PSYA
PSYA
PSYA
BOTA
GEOA
PSYA
PSYA
BOTA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
PSYA
PSYA

(2)

< LCC 1-2 >
(1)
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl. Roll Number

61 203044-11-0071
62 203044-11-0073
63 203044-11-0074
64 203044-11-0075
65 203044-11-0077
66 203044-11-0078
67 203044-11-0080
68 203044-11-0081
69 203044-11-0084
70 203044-11-0085
71 203044-11-0086
72 203044-11-0087
73 203044-11-0088
74 203044-11-0089
75 203044-11-0090
76 203044-11-0091
77 203044-11-0092

Reg. No.

044-1212-0304-20
044-1214-0252-20
044-1214-0254-20
044-1214-0260-20
044-1214-0302-20
044-1215-0233-20
044-1215-0251-20
044-1215-0253-20
044-1211-0444-20
044-1211-0455-20
044-1211-0456-20
044-1211-0457-20
023-1212-0263-19
146-1211-0465-19
533-1212-0416-19
513-1211-0703-19
043-1212-0112-19

Candidate Name

PRIYA BISWAS
MOHUA DUTTA
SUSMITA DAS
ARUNIMA PRAMANIK
SIMRAN SHAW
YEASMIN SARKAR
MAYMUNA KHATOON
YEUSMINA KHATUN
RUPSA DAS
ANYESHA CHOWDHURY
SAMARUPA DUTTA
ADRITA MANDAL
MONALISA MONDAL
AMINA KHATUN

RITA GAYEN

SRIMITA ROY
RAJNANDINI NASKAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

DILIP KUMAR BISWAS
BIMAL KR DUTTA
TAPAS DAS
ARUNESH PRAMANIK
SANJOY SHAW
ISMAIL HOSSAIN SARKAR
RAHIM SEKH
YEARUDDIN LASKAR
RAJIB DAD

ASISH CHOWDHURY
SANJOY DUTTA
DIPANKAR MANDAL
NABIN CH MONDAL
ANOWAR SK
BABURAM GAYEN
KAMAL ROY
SRIKANTA NASKAR

BOTA
GEOA
GEOA
GEOA
PSYA
BOTA
GEOA
GEOA
PSYA
ECOA
ECOA
PSYA
PSYA
BOTA
MTMA
MTMA
GEOA

(2)

< LCC 1-2 >
(1)
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



